
Surname First name Profession
Conservation 
Accreditation Name of Practice Address Phone Email

Angus Ian
ARB registered 
architect AABC Awaiting up to date info   ianangusphone@gmail.com 

Arnold David
RICS chartered 
surveyor RICS Arnold Bartosch Ltd

1 Bath Mews, Bath Parade, 
Cheltenham, Gloucestershire 
GL53 7HL 01242 522061 david@arnoldbartosch.co.uk

Bates Sherry
ARB registered 
architect AABC Bates Zambelli Ltd 

412 Screenworks, Highbury 
Grove, London N5 2EF 020 7404 0588 sherry@bateszambelli.com

Battram Mark
RICS chartered 
surveyor None Battram Associates

48 High Street, Tring, 
Hertfordshire, HP23 5AG 01442 890019 Mark@battramassociates.co.uk

Bell Jeremy
ARB registered 
architect RIBA JBKS Architects

Suite 1. Parkwood Stud, London 
Road, Aston Rowent, OX49 5SP 01844 350101 jeremy@jbks.co.uk

Benson Daniel
ARB registered 
architect AABC Ablett Architects

Kingfisher House, 21-23 Elmfield 
Road, Bromley, Kent BR1 1LT 020 8315 6619 daniel@ablettarchitects.co.uk  

Brook Richard
ARB registered 
architect AABC Peter Rogan & Associates Ltd

Limited, 46 St. Mary's Gate, The 
Lace Market, Nottingham NG1 
1QA

011 5950 8047 / 
07791722913 richard@pr-architects.net

Bubbins Laurane
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA The Victor Farrar Partnership

The Dreys, 5 Castle Barns, 
Coplowe Lane, Bletsoe  MK44 1TL 01234 783258 lbubbins@btconnect.com

Burrell Andy
ARB registered 
architect AABC Carden & Godfrey Architects

33 Clerkenwell Close London 
EC1R 0AU 020 7490 0300 / 07753879886andy@cardenandgodfrey.co.uk

Christie Joyce
ARB registered 
architect RIBA Gaskin Christie Architects Ltd

6 Oxford Road, Adderbury, 
Oxfordshire, 

01295 816568
07769 420271 gaskinchristiearch@btinternet.com

Conway-Morris Hugh
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA Manifest Design Workshop Ltd 13 Ridley Road, Cowley, OX4 2QJ 01865 774782 hugh@mademanifest.co.uk

Courtney Ashley
ARB registered 
architect AABC Ashley Courtenay

36 Roseford Road, Cambridge 
CB4 2HD 01223 750610 ac@ashleycourtney.co.uk

Cox Nick
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA Nick Cox Architects Ltd

77 Heyford Park, Upper Heyford, 
Oxon  OX25 5HD 01869 238092 info@nickcoxarchitects.co.uk



Cox Howard
ARB registered 
architect None JCA Architects

Cubus, South Hills, Brill, Bucks, 
HP18 9TQ

01296 488131 / 
07979533399 hcoxarchitect@gmail.com

Dales Mike
ARB registered 
architect None

Michael Dales Partnership 
Limited

95, Sharpenhoe Road, Streatley, 
Luton Beds LU3 3PS 01582 881210 mail@mdales.uk

Eddison Mark
ARB registered 
architect AABC MEB Design Ltd

Unit 2 Florence House
29 Grove Street
Oxford, OX2 7JT 01865 316944 oxford@mebdesign.co.uk

Edwards Caroline
ARB registered 
architect AABC Fjmtstudio

Level 1,  8 St Aldate's, Oxford, 
OX1 1BS

01865 520420
cedwards@fjmtstudio.com

Finlay Camilla
ARB registered 
architect AABC      Acanthus Clews Architects

57 Hightown Road, Banbury, 
OXON OX16 9BE 01295702600 camilla@acanthusclews.co.uk 

Frost Alan
ARB registered 
architect

AABC
Alan Frost Architect

2 Catte Street Green, Wingrave, 
Aylesbury, Bucks, HP22 4FH 01296 681244 alanfrost@wingrave.net

Hammett Nigel
ARB registered 
architect RIBA Johnston Cave Associates  

Henwood Studio, Wooton Boars 
Hill, Oxford OX1 5JX 01865 865165 nigel.hammett@johnstoncave.co.uk

Hollingsworth Matthew
ARB registered 
architect AABC Spirit Architecture

4 Haycroft Road, Sherborne, 
Cheltenham GL54 3DY 01451 839003 mh@spiritarchitecture.co.uk

Hudd Fiona
ARB registered 
architect AABC Seymour & Bainbridge 

9 Charlecote Mews, Staple 
Gardens, Winchester SO23 8SR 01962 868027 fh@seymourbainbridge.co.uk 

Jones                                             Bradley
RICS chartered 
surveyor RICS Bradley Jones Associates

Timmens Mead, Middleton, 
Winterslow, Salisbury, SP5 1QS 
(working from Oxford OX4 3HZ) 01980 505765 mail@bradleyjonesassociates.co.uk

Kitching Bonnie  
ARB registered 
architect AABC  Hummingbird Architecture LTD 

Hummingbird Architecture LTD 
The Old Vicarage, Northington 
Lane, Awre, Newnham Gl14 1EL 07715 392 703 hummingbirdarchitecture@hotmail.com 

Lorenz Mandy 
ARB registered 
architect AABC   Thomas Ford & Partners

177 Kirkdale. Sydenham, London, 
SE26 4QH 020 8659 3250 tfp@thomasford.co.uk

Mackintosh James
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA James Mackintosh Architects Ltd

First Floor, 21 High Street, 
Chipping Norton, Oxfordshire 
OX7 5AD 01608 692310 james@jmackintosh.com

Martin Bryan
ARB registered 
architect AABC  Bryan Martin, Architect

36 Banbury Lane, Byfield, 
Northants, NN11 6UX 01327 264358 bryan@bryanmartin.co.uk



Matthews Steve
ARB registered 
architect AABC Brown Matthews Architects Ltd 

Wolverton Road, Smiterfield, 
Stratford-Upon-Avon, Warks, 
CV37OHB 

01789 730346 / 
07974 916579 steven@brownmatthews.co.uk

Mealing Anthony
ARB registered 
architect AABC Garret McKee Architects 

Riley House, Riley Road Marlow, 
Bucks SL7 2PH

01628 907000 / 
01494 533675 a.mealing@garrettmckee.co.uk

Melvin Stephen
ARB registered 
architect AABC Atelier Architecture & Design

HG1 Honours Building, 72-80 
Akeman Street, Tring, Herts HP23 
4BW 01442 828201 info@atelier-architects.co.uk

Montgomery Robert
ARB registered 
architect AABC

Robert Montgomery Architects 
(RMArchitects) 07775 866423 robert@rmarchitects.uk

Mullett Bruce
ARB registered 
architect None Bruce Architecture Ltd

8 Hertford Street, Oxford OX4 
3AJ 07851553042 bruce@brucearchitecture.uk

Oliver Stephen 
ARB registered 
architect AABC Oliver Architecture Ltd.

Bradford Court, 123-131 Bradford 
Street, Birmingham B12 0NS 0121 773 5002 conservation@oliver-architecture.co.uk 

Oxley Richard
RICS chartered 
surveyor RICS Oxley Conservation Ltd

8a Friday Street, Henley on 
Thames, Oxon RG9 1AH 01491 414191 info@oxleyconservation.co.uk

Pendery David 
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA Pendery Architecture & Heritage Ltd

23 Orchard Road,  Hook Norton, 
Banbury,  Oxon OX15 5LX 07482 557577 d.pendery@btinternet.com

Pitsilli-Graham Rena
ARB registered 
architect AABC                      Rena Pitsilli-Graham Architect

6 St Martin's Almshouses, 
Bayham Street, London NW1 0BD 0207 485 8994 rena@pitsilligraham.co.uk

Preston Peter
ARB Registered 
Architect AABC

Wollaston Rose Architects Ltd Aelfric Court, 2 Oxford Road, 
Eynsham, OX29 4HG

01865 882387
07904 548265 peter@wollastonrose.co.uk

Radice John 
ARB registered 
architect None John Radice Architect

The Old Post Office, Berrick 
Salome, Wallingford OX10 6JN 01865 891719 john.radice@radice.org.uk 

Randall Christian
ARB registered 
architect RIBA, AABC Conservation Architects LLP

21B Grove Street, Wantage, 
Oxfordshire OX12 7AB 01235 603403 christian@conservation-architect.co.uk 

Ringrose Adrian
ARB registered 
architect AABC; RIBA Stimpson Walton Bond

59 York Road, NorthamptonNN1 
5QL 01604 633155 aringrose@swbarchitects.co.uk

Robinson Charlotte
ARB registered 
architect RIBA; AABC Purcell

104 Gloucester Green, Oxford, 
OX1 2BU

01865 856250
07977 226691 charlotte.robinson@purcelluk.com



Salter Andrew
ARB registered 
architect AABC Acanthus Clews Architects

Acanthus House, 57 Hightown 
Road, Banbury, Oxfordshire OX16 
9BE 01295 702600 andrew@acanthusclews.co.uk

Sanders Henry
ARB Registered 
Architect AABC Hestia Architects Ltd 12 Poplar Road, Oxford, OX2 9LB

01865 241528
0798128812 henry@hestiaarchitects.co.uk

Saunders Jonathan
ARB registered 
architect AABC Caroe & Partners

Penniless Porch, Market Place, 
Wells BA5 2RB 01749 677561 jonathan.saunders@caroe.co.uk

Smith Gabriella
RICS chartered 
surveyor RICS Tose-Smith LLP

Old Bakehouse, Oddington, GL56 
0UP 07503 849190 office@tose-smith.uk

Thompson Robert
ARB registered 
architect AABC  Thompson Bradford Architects

The Counting House, 9 High 
Street, Tring Herts HP23 5TE 01442 820410 bob@tb-architects.co.uk 

Townsend Andrew
ARB registered 
architect AABC Andrew Townsend Architects

Marlborough House, 2 
Bromsgrove, Faringdon SN7 7JQ 01367 242639 at@andrewtownsend.co.uk

Waddy Philip
ARB registered 
architect AABC West Waddy ADP 

The Malthouse, 60 East St Helen 
Street, Abingdon OX14 5EB 01235 523139 p.waddy@westwaddy-adp.co.uk

Wadsworth Daniel
ARB registered 
architect RIBA Jessop and Cook Architects 

Westwing, Second Floor, 9 Park 
End St, Oxford OX1 1HH. 01865 591212 danielw@jessopandcook.co.uk

Warshaw Jack
ARB registered 
architect RIBA Conservation Architecture & Planning

Wey House, Standford Lane, 
Headley, Hants GU35 8RH 01420 472830 jack@capstudios.co.uk

Watts Liberty
ARB Registered 
Architect RIBA Conservation Architect

Liberty Rose Architects
Bella Vista, City Road
Radnage, HP14 4DW 07837005192 libby@libertyrosearchitects.co.uk

Webster Charles
ARB registered 
architect None Oxford Architects LLP 01865 329100 cwebster@oxford-architects.com

Wilson Oliver
ARB registered 
architect AABC Andrew Townsend Architects

Marlborough House, 2 
Bromsgrove, Faringdon SN7 7JQ 01367 242639 Oliver@andrewtownsend.co.uk

 Davies Robert
ARB registered 
architect RIBA Robert Davies Architects

Friars House, Manor House Drive, 
Coventry, CV1 2TE 02477 110 619 | 0780 421 0407info@robertdavies-architects.co.uk

Bunce Ryan RICS chartered surveyorRICS Ryan Bunce and Co Rose Cottage, The Bury, Odiham, Hook, Hampshire, RG29 1NB01256 701176 Ryan@ryanbunce.co.uk
Mullen Emma ARB registered architectRIBA Elm Architects 01722 672015 admin@elmarchitects.co.uk



Edwards Ian RIBA Conservation Accredited ArchitectRIBA Osbornes Chartered Architects

PO BOX 395
Malvern
WR14 9LL 01684 311303 ian@osbornesarchitects.com

Wiggins Emma RIBA architect RIBA AABC NICK COX ARCHITECTS

77 Heyford Park
Upper Heyford
Oxfordshire OX25 5HD

01869 238092
 07736 159090 emma.wiggins@nickcoxarchitects.co.uk


